LT SKLARNA 9.8.2016, Results

2014-04-05

Dohledavky 2m 3000 meters

1 2090868 Svatek Daniel

2 2092353 Trpakova Daniela

3 232371 Tomas

4 8017 Lahucky Tomas

5 4450 Kukla Martin

6 2092379 Lidakova Petra

7 2090848 Svatek Samuel

8 2083405 Stahlova Nela

9 8048 Kral Petr

10 232368 Slavik Dominik

11 8078 Adamkova Blanka

12 232362 Trpak Jan

13 232374 Kolafa Martin

14 8042 Dankova Dominika
443089 Mia

Hvezdice 80m
443063
8045
232365
8039
8075
4451
232369
8071
8021
8031
8047
4449
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500 meters
Novotna Kristyna
Charova Anna
Navratil Adam
Maierova Viktorie
Gillarova Agata
Simacek Jaroslav
Frysova Andrea
Gillarova Laura
Riedlova Karolina
Simackova Daniela
Novotny Vitek
Fleischmann Oliver
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30:17
35:38
39:33
40:36
42:54
46:48
49:16
50:13
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